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The Westerschelde Tunnel is the longest traffic tunnel 

in the Netherlands 



Facts and figures

• 20 km motorway

• 6.6 km tunnel

• 60 m below sealevel

• vital connection under the river Scheldt 



Mission

Aiming for

optimal service 

at the 

lowest possible rates



• Safe and reliable

• High availability

• Service with a Smile

• Consistent communication

Optimal service



Safe and reliable



High availability

2014 2013 2012 2011
Available without limitations 98.3% 98.2% 97.8% 98.2%

Unforseen closures caused by:

Car crash, breakdown, lost cargo, emergency

repair, exceding height limit, icicles, etc.



Service with a Smile



Consistent communication

Roadside communication + traditional 
media + ???



Survey

Are you interested in information about the 

Westerschelde Tunnel?

‘Yes’ says 95.5%

What subjects?

‘(Un)forseen closures & delays’ says 86.9% 

What does the customer want?



How should we inform you about

incidents?



Communication matrix



2010

• Orientation

• Experiments on social media

2011

• New website (responsive

design)

• Twitter, RSS, e-mail & text

alerts

• Development mobile app

New media & traffic information



Website

Average day:
350 sessions

Incident day:
> 2.000 sessions



Mobile app

iOS & Android

0

1.000

2.000

3.000

4.000

5.000

6.000

7.000

8.000

9.000

2012 2013 2014

installations



Twitter

Two accounts: corporate & traffic information
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Monitoring



Are you satisfied about the way the Westerschelde 

Tunnel keeps you informed?

Customer satisfaction



Overall rating

7.9




